HARVESTER | SLASHER | CHAINSAW
Titanium® Urea Harvester Bar
The GB® Titanium® stump treatment bars possess all the same features
and benefits as the Titanium®-XV® bars, plus:
• Urea bars are universal and allow you to infeed from the front or back.
• They can be drilled to suit any application.
• Provides better stump coverage due to the chamfered holes.

GB706 FEC 3/4” 9 1 1/8” 1/4” RIM No N/A
GB707 CTR 3/4” 15 Spline N/A RIM No I.D.   28.9mm
O.D. 32.5mm
GB708 WOODSMAN PRO
WARATAH 3/4” 9 30mm 8mm RIM No N/A
GB710 ROSIN 3/4” 9 Spline N/A RIM Yes I.D.   27.7mm
O.D. 32.5mm
GB711 WARATAH 3/4” 9 2” 8mm RIM No N/A
GB712 WARATAH 3/4” 8 25mm 8mm RIM Yes N/A
GB713 LOG-MATE 3/4” 9 35mm 10mm RIM Yes N/A
GB714 LOG-MATE 3/4” 8 35mm 10mm RIM Yes N/A
GB715 UNICON 3/4” 9 54mm 16mm RIM No N/A
GB718 BELL 3/4” 7 25mm 5/16” RIM No N/A
GB719 WARATAH 3/4” 10 30mm 8mm RIM No N/A
GB Part # Oregon Part # Pitch Teeth
CDE10-404 OR-C10-404 .404” 10
CDE11-404 OR-C11-404 .404” 11
CDE12-404 OR-C12-404 .404” 12
CDE13-404 OR-C13-404 .404” 13
CDE14-404 OR-C14-404 .404” 14
CDE15-404 OR-C15-404 .404” 15
CDE16-404 OR-C16-404 .404” 16
CDE17-404 OR-C17-404 .404” 17
CDE18-404 OR-C18-404 .404” 18
CDE
25mm
Distributed in North America by
YOUR LOCAL DEALERWallingford’s Inc.